Ionization Solutions
w
w
w
.
s
i
m

© 2011 Simco-Ion
All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
91-5024-CER 5024 Controller, supports up to 4 ionizers (Models 5509e, 5285), power cord
included
91-5024E-CER 5024 Controller with Alarm, supports up to 20 ionizers (Models 5509e, 5285),
power cord included,
91-5024E-CE-ALMR 5024 Controller with Audible Alarm, supports up to 20 ionizers (Models
5509e, 5285), power cord included
91-5084E-CE 5084 Controller with Alarm, Supports up to 80 Emitters (Model 5509e) power
cord included
91-5080 5080 Handheld Terminal for Controller 5084e
Model 5080 Handheld Terminal
josie